Australian Anglers Association (WA Division)

Mens

Ran Caster #

14
1
20
22
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10 23
11 9
12 19
13 24
14 12
15 21
16 15
17 25
18 7
19 8
20 11
21 5
22 16
23 26

2009/2010 State Drycasting

Artificial Bait Results - Individual

Name

Joe Pullella
Scott Rolls
Peter Pekaar
Andrew Pekaar
lan Cook

Jason Pember
Peter Stoeckel
Tony D'Alonzo
Brett Smith
John Benniman
Mark Hanson
Joe Horvath
Chas Riegart
Malcolm Harris
Jeff Hewton
Sean Collier
Keith Heaney
Mark Pember
Frank Caccamo
Chris Bunce
Russell Bunce
Danny Ariti
James Bunce

Club

Fremantle
Melville
OSAC Beach
OSAC Beach
Surfcasters
Melville
Surfcasters
Fremantle
Melville
OSAC Beach
Surfcasters
OSAC Beach
OSAC Beach
Surfcasters
OSAC Beach
Melville
Surfcasters
Melville
Fremantle
Fremantle
Fremantle
Fremantle
Fremantle
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Run on Tuesday, 27 October 2009

129.01
127.36
110.29
111.16
109.20
101.70
97.55
96.05
95.86
90.54
88.87
83.95
0.00
0.00
106.21
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

129.27
119.37
118.10
113.21
107.73
100.47
97.65
98.64
97.88
97.20
95.48
66.80
141.93
124.08
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Total

258.28
246.73
228.39
224.37
216.93
202.17
195.20
194.69
193.74
187.74
184.35
150.75
141.93
124.08
106.21
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

%

100.00
95.53%
88.43%
86.87%
83.99%
78.28%
75.58%
75.38%
75.01%
72.69%
71.38%
58.37%
54.95%
48.04%
41.12%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%



Ladies

Australian Anglers Association (WA Division)

2009/2010 State Drycasting

Artificial Bait Results - Individual

Ran Caster# Name
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46
48
40
49
45
47
42
43
41
44

Vix Alexander
Marcia Pekaar
Sharon Smith
Filomena D'Alonzo
Wendy Hanson
Carolyn Benniman
Jennifer Nakhoul
Jenny Stoeckel
Michelle Walker
Niki Coxe

Club

Surfcasters
OSAC Beach
Melville
OSAC Beach
Surfcasters
OSAC Beach
Melville
Surfcasters
Surfcasters
Melville
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Run on Tuesday, 27 October 2009

84.69
82.32
79.24
69.26
53.31
57.81
47.32
45.15
38.38

0.00

83.16
81.56
76.27
69.92
71.93
53.45
47.48
41.36
41.32

0.00

Total

167.85
163.88
155.51
139.18
125.24
111.26
94.80
86.51
79.70
0.00

%

100.00
97.63%
92.65%
82.92%
74.61%
66.29%
56.48%
51.54%
47.48%

0.00%



Australian Anglers Association (WA Division)
2009/2010 State Drycasting
Artificial Bait Results - Individual

Veterans Run on Tuesday, 27 October 2009

Ran Caster# Name Club 1 2 Total %
1 38 George Holman Surfcasters 104.91 115.95 220.86 100.00
2 37 Gary Gildersleeve Surfcasters 95.63 108.91 204.54 92.61%
3 36 Allan Jones Surfcasters 103.59 95.52 199.11 90.15%
4 34 John Crompton Surfcasters 75.07 77.64 152.71 69.14%
5 31 Don Cox Melville 65.34 73.56 138.90 62.89%
6 99 Mick Burgin (V) Melville 0.00 89.82 89.82 40.67%
7 39 Wilf Core Melville 72.67 0.00 72.67 32.90%
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Australian Anglers Association (WA Division)

Juniors
Ran Caster #
1 115
2 110
3 120
4 105

2009/2010 State Drycasting

Artificial Bait Results - Individual

Name

Dean Dichiera
Holly Walker
Marlin Heaney
Justine Davis

Club

Fremantle
Surfcasters
Surfcasters
Melville

Page

4

Run on Tuesday, 27 October 2009

1

61.91
44.36
67.83
30.40

2

65.29
45.91

0.00
29.43

Total

127.20
90.27
67.83
59.83

%

100.00
70.97%
53.33%
47.04%



Australian Anglers Association (WA Division)
2009/2010 State Drycasting

Artificial Bait Results - Individual

Mini Juniors Run on Tuesday, 27 October 2009

Ran Caster# Name Club 1 2 Total %
1 130 Ben Pullella Fremantle 41.59 40.84 82.43 100.00
2 140 Michael Pullella Fremantle 22.11 29.48 51.59 62.59%
3 135 Kaitlin Stoeckel Surfcasters 21.12 24.27 45.39 55.06%
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